
ID Kat Skupina
1

52
133
150
163
178
197
222
229
245
247
288
291
300
338



SEZNAM FUNKCÍ EXCELU
Klíč.slovo
MATEMATICKÉ
STATISTICKÉ
FINANČNÍ
DATABÁZOVÉ
DATUMOVÉ A ČASOVÉ
VYHLEDÁVACÍ
PRO PRÁCI S TEXTEM
LOGICKÉ
INFORMAČNÍ
VLASTNÍ
INŽENÝRSKÉ VÝPOČTY
INFORMAČNÍ ANALÝZA
MATEMATICKÁ ANALÝZA
FINANČNÍ ANALÝZA
ANALÝZA ČASU
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